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Title

Guerra gaucha, La

Guilty of suspicion

Harder they come, The
Hasta cierto punto

Hasta morir

Hatfields & McCoys
Heading south

Hello Hemimgway
Herencia (DVD)

Hester Street (DVD)
Historia oficial, La

Historias de futbol (Soccer Stories)
Historias minimas

Hombre mirando al sudeste

L

ISA Feature Film List

Lucas Demare
Irwin Winkler

Perry Henzell
Tomas Gutiérrez Alea
Fernando Sarinana
Kevin Reynolds
Laurent Cantet
Fernando Pérez
Paula Hernandez
Joan Micklin Silver
Luis Puenzo
Andres Wood
Carlos Sorin

Eliseo Subiela

Year

1942
2003
1972
1983
1994
2012
2006
1991
2002
2004
1985
1997
2002
1986

17/12/2012

Format

DVD



Institute for the Study of the Americas

Title

Mango yellow (DVD)
Margarette’s feast (DVD)
Maria Candelaria (US system)

Martes, orquideas, Los

ISA Feature Film List

Claudio Assis
Renato Falcao

Emilio Fernandez

17/12/2012

Year Format

2002
2002
1944
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Suefio de los heroes, El
Suefio del regreso, El

Sugar cane alley

ISA Feature Film List

Sergio Renan

Luis Molina Casanova

Year

1997
2005

17/12/2012

Format






